CURTIS CONVERSE 01520

Stop Del Date
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01/31/12
01/31/12
01/31/12
01/31/12
01/31/12
01/31/12
01/31/12
02/01/12
02/01/12
02/01/12
02/01/12

Payroll

02/17/12

Reference
10165347
879619
YM 7147
YE 5949
KV 1021
BE 8196
866426
879021
880753
GK 4868
GQ 4206

S 275.57

Account
XEROX
HOME EXP
STI
STI
STI
STI
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
STI
STI

02/10/12

01/31-02/01/12

Stop Name
STAPLES
MICHAEL KELLY
HAMPTON INN
E ID REGIONAL
YOST
TONYA RUPPEL
ERIN TEW
GREG BYBEE
LORI CLAUNCH
MADISON SCHOOL
PORTNEUF MEDICAL

Labor
Straps
Advances
TOTAL

City
AMMON
AMMON

IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
REXBURG
REXBURG
POCATELLO

$  275.57
$ 10.66
$
$

286.23

State

%
$ 129.96
$ 21.00
$ 316.17

49.50
21.00
13.50

v nnounmnonn

$ 551.13



